
RALLY DE IPIRANGA DO SUL
Campeonato Gaucho de Rally de Velocidade
SS1: Sicredi 1 - (10.67km)

28/06/2025 - 18:47:16
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally 4  

 

POS NO PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 1.33

PARC2
km 2.67

PARC3
km 4.00

PARC4
km 5.34

PARC5
km 6.67

PARC6
km 8.00

PARC7
km 9.34 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 210

BRUNO FOSCARINI (RS)
FELIPE COSTA (RS)
VW Gol
@penserally

11:48 11:53:51.200 00:00:31
(2)

00:01:16
(1)

00:01:41
(1)

00:02:32
(1)

00:03:24
(1)

00:04:11
(1)

00:05:02
(1) 00:05:51.2

* * *

* * *

00:05:51.2
109.37

2 99

CESAR VALANDRO (PR)
ROGER VALANDRO (PR)
VW Gol
Rally Center - Bemajjy

11:56 12:02:00.600 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 00:06:00.6
* * *

* * *

00:06:00.6

00:00:09.4
106.52

3 34

ALAN CARDOSO (RS)
BRUNA GIARETTA (RS)
Peugeot 207
Cardoso Rally Team

11:52 11:58:08.100 00:28:12
(6)

00:29:24
(6)

00:30:37
(6)

00:31:27
(6)

00:32:34
(6)

00:34:01
(6)

00:35:27
(6) 00:06:08.1

* * *

* * *

00:06:08.1

00:00:16.9
00:00:07.5

104.35

4 88

MARCOS VALANDRO (PR)
DARIO DRIESSEN (PR)
Renault Clio RS
Bemajjy Rally /Rally Center

11:54 12:00:08.280 00:00:30
(1)

00:01:18
(2)

00:01:45
(2)

00:02:43
(2)

00:03:40
(2)

00:04:27
(2)

00:05:15
(2) 00:06:08.2

* * *

* * *

00:06:08.2

00:00:17.0
00:00:00.1

104.3

5 92

CARLOS CELUPPI (RS)
JOAO REMOR (RS)
VW Polo
92 Motorsports/Express S/A

11:50 11:56:37.000 00:00:33
(3)

00:01:23
(3)

00:01:51
(3)

00:02:56
(3)

00:03:55
(3)

00:04:47
(3)

00:05:40
(3) 00:06:37.0

* * *

* * *

00:06:37.0

00:00:45.8
00:00:28.7

96.76

6 42

ENZO BRUSTOLIN (RS)
ANDREY KARPINSKI (RS)
Renault Clio
ACE/Fly Competition

12:00 12:07:03.100 00:00:34
(4)

00:01:29
(4)

00:02:00
(4)

00:03:08
(4)

00:04:11
(4)

00:05:07
(4)

00:06:05
(4) 00:07:03.1

* * *

* * *

00:07:03.1

00:01:11.9
00:00:26.1

90.79

7 246

EDUARDO KRETZCHMANN (ARG)
CODY ELLIOTT (ARG)
VW Gol
RS Rallye

12:02 12:10:27.100 00:00:43
(5)

00:01:51
(5)

00:02:26
(5)

00:03:42
(5)

00:04:58
(5)

00:06:06
(5)

00:07:13
(5) 00:08:27.1

00:01:00

* * *

00:09:27.1

00:03:35.9
00:02:24.0

67.73

NC 35

DANIEL FOSS (RS)
ANDERSON COSTA (RS)
VW Gol
FC Racing Team

11:58 * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
* * *

* * *

* * *
0


