



RALLY DE IPIRANGA DO SUL
Campeonato Gaucho de Rally de Velocidade
SS1: Sicredi 1 - (10.67km)

28/06/2025 - 18:47:16
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally 4



POS	NO	PILOTO/NAVEGADOR	LARGADA	CHEGADA	PARC1 km 1.33	PARC2 km 2.67	PARC3 km 4.00	PARC4 km 5.34	PARC5 km 6.67	PARC6 km 8.00	PARC7 km 9.34	TEMPO	Penal	TOTAL	VEL. MÉDIA
													Bonus	Dif. Lider Dif Anterior	
1	210	BRUNO FOSCARINI (RS) FELIPE COSTA (RS) VW Gol @penserally	11:48	11:53:51.200	00:00:31 (2)	00:01:16 (1)	00:01:41 (1)	00:02:32 (1)	00:03:24 (1)	00:04:11 (1)	00:05:02 (1)	00:05:51.2	*** ***	00:05:51.2	109.37
2	99	CESAR VALANDRO (PR) ROGER VALANDRO (PR) VW Gol Rally Center - Bemajjy	11:56	12:02:00.600	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	00:06:00.6	*** ***	00:06:00.6 00:00:09.4	106.52
3	34	ALAN CARDOSO (RS) BRUNA GIARETTA (RS) Peugeot 207 Cardoso Rally Team	11:52	11:58:08.100	00:28:12 (6)	00:29:24 (6)	00:30:37 (6)	00:31:27 (6)	00:32:34 (6)	00:34:01 (6)	00:35:27 (6)	00:06:08.1	*** ***	00:06:08.1 00:00:16.9 00:00:07.5	104.35
4	88	MARCOS VALANDRO (PR) DARIO DRIESSEN (PR) Renault Clio RS Bemajjy Rally /Rally Center	11:54	12:00:08.280	00:00:30 (1)	00:01:18 (2)	00:01:45 (2)	00:02:43 (2)	00:03:40 (2)	00:04:27 (2)	00:05:15 (2)	00:06:08.2	*** ***	00:06:08.2 00:00:17.0 00:00:00.1	104.3
5	92	CARLOS CELUPPI (RS) JOAO REMOR (RS) VW Polo 92 Motorsports/Express S/A	11:50	11:56:37.000	00:00:33 (3)	00:01:23 (3)	00:01:51 (3)	00:02:56 (3)	00:03:55 (3)	00:04:47 (3)	00:05:40 (3)	00:06:37.0	*** ***	00:06:37.0 00:00:45.8 00:00:28.7	96.76
6	42	ENZO BRUSTOLIN (RS) ANDREY KARPINSKI (RS) Renault Clio ACE/Fly Competition	12:00	12:07:03.100	00:00:34 (4)	00:01:29 (4)	00:02:00 (4)	00:03:08 (4)	00:04:11 (4)	00:05:07 (4)	00:06:05 (4)	00:07:03.1	*** ***	00:07:03.1 00:01:11.9 00:00:26.1	90.79
7	246	EDUARDO KRETZCHMANN (ARG) CODY ELLIOTT (ARG) VW Gol RS Rallye	12:02	12:10:27.100	00:00:43 (5)	00:01:51 (5)	00:02:26 (5)	00:03:42 (5)	00:04:58 (5)	00:06:06 (5)	00:07:13 (5)	00:08:27.1	00:01:00 ***	00:09:27.1 00:03:35.9 00:02:24.0	67.73
NC	35	DANIEL FOSS (RS) ANDERSON COSTA (RS) VW Gol FC Racing Team	11:58	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	***	*** ***	***	0

